## Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

## **Arts and Science College, Patoda**

Tq. Patoda Dist Beed.

Criterion V: Student Support and Progression

5.4 Alumni Engagement

5.4.1 There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

Sr. No	Particulars	Link
1	Alumni Association	View Document
2	Registration Certificate of Alumni Association	View Document
3	Alumni Association Meetings	View Document
4	Alumni Meet and Programmes	View Document

oda, Dier &

Coordinator, IQAC
JBSPW's Arts and Science College Patoda
Tq. Patoda Dist.Beed-414204

J.B.S.P.M's Arts & Science College Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed